SPARE PARTS LIST
ROTARY BRUSH SAMI HB2200

Pos. | Draw. Name No of |Notes
No no. pc
1 1227.100 |Frame 1
2 |227.200 |Frame 1
3 1227.300 |Frame SMS 1
4 1227.400 |Lever 1
5 [227.800 |Lever 1
6 [227.500 |Frame 2
7 (227.600 |Axel 1
8 [227.720 |Flange 2
9 1227.010 |Lever 1
10 |227.020 |[Tightener 1
11 (227.030 |Slider 1
12 |227.040 [Support 1/1
13 (227.050 |Pin 3
16 |227.630 |Brace 2
17 227.640 [Pendulum 1
24 |227.001 |Plate 1
25 (227.002 |Plate 2
26 [227.003 |Brace 4/4
27 1227.014 |Brace 8
28 (227.005 |Cover 1
29 (227.006 |Pin 1
31 |227.008 |[Clamp 1
32 1227.009 |[Clamp 1
33 [227.071 |Sealing bush 4
34 1227.072 |Finger 1
35 |227.073 |Ring 1
36 |227.074 |Sealing bush 4
37 |227.075 |Flange 2
38 |227.076 |Flange 2
39 |227.077 |Flange 1
40 |227.015 |Ring 2
41 |227.078 |[Ring 2




44 [(A41806 |Stopper 2
45 1227.080 |Stopper 1
46 |A42805A |[Pin 2
47 [(A44227 |Pin 4
48 Bearing TFF 2021,5 2
49 Bearing TFF 3016 14
50 Bearing TFP 9560 2
51 Tube-lock 4*30 DIN 1481 2
52 Tube-lock 6*%40 DIN 1481 2
53 Stopper ring J95 DIN 471 (vdllile) 1
55 Spring 10*80*500 DIN 17224 2
(art.3648)
56 Forelock 4,5 DIN 11023 3
57 Disc 10”*700 BEELINE (2+2) 30
58 Hydraulic motor EPMSYE 250C 2
59 [A3921 Hydraulic cylinder HC-63-32-188 1
60 |227.900 ([Hydraulic 1
61 Ring 29
62 Clamp AD4 28-28+ADPS4 2
64 Clamp A4 28+APS4 6
75 Screw M8*20 DIN 933 8
77 Screw M10*30 DIN 933 16
78 Screw M8*110 DIN 931 8
79 Screw M10%20 DIN 933 9
80 Screw M8*50 DIN 912 2
81 Screw M8*35 DIN 933 4
82 Screw M8*60 DIN 931 2
83 Screw M12*100 DIN 931 6
84 Screw M12%45 DIN 931 8
85 Female screw M10 DIN 985 12
86 Female screw M8  DIN 985 16
88 Female screw M12 DIN 985 14
89 Female screw M24 DIN 985 1
90 Washer 24 DIN 125 1
91 Washer 12 DIN 125 8
92 Washer 10 DIN 125 25
93 Washer 8 DIN 125 22
94 Washer 12 DIN 125 6




95

Washer 14 DIN 125

96

Washer 20 DIN 125




1654

1460

INPS

O I

O I

—

™~ —

o D!

— >

Oy =

é\-\

G 3

I NS
S

=

<

T

S8

NS

NO

=

D
NO
NO
~J

HSNEE AV 10Y
00ZC8H I4VH IWVS

007¢

s
®®®

////
.‘”7”/_—

J

1
i

SYAIE )
i N
LS

/’"'71/\
Uiy

T~/

A
e
S

i - NN

6267)2v) \ (52

)

Sl

Fan\Y
&

w\

N
0
\

a

916! (&

@si9662i8r) |(10)(6

3 Grieley




